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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Dat zal ze leren 204 147 610 34 52242 1916 737 6 605 670 553 1828 1996
2 The Pinguins 198½ 152½ 596 43 51251 1865 668 9 556 539 563 1658 1901
3 Goof Troop 169½ 181½ 521 96 50813 1646 613 7 596 464 584 1644 1986
4 Total Bowls 167 184 535 87 50346 1636 603 3 513 373 466 1352 1763
5 Top Shot 160 191 609 34 50672 1783 658 4 510 596 520 1626 1899
6 De Kletskopjes 154 188 509 104 50037 1641 599 10 557 500 508 1565 1913

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Top Shot 601 687 611 1899 4 <---> The Pinguins 637 620 644 1901 9
3-4 Dat zal ze leren 661 726 609 1996 6 <---> Goof Troop 710 578 698 1986 7
5-6 De Kletskopjes 673 616 624 1913 10 <---> Total Bowls 650 510 603 1763 3

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk28  08/05  6- 2  1- 4  5- 3
Wk29  15/05  5- 1  6- 3  2- 4

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De Kletskopjes
Angela van 't Hoog 173 32 12517 72 246 630 226 177 153 556
Lisanne van 't Hoog 172 33 12443 72 234 641 189 180 213 582
Chantal Kamphorst 164 39 1476 9 207 510 0
Jans van Vuren 150 49 2250 15 204 504 0
Gerda Kaal 148 50 11130 75 193 520 142 143 142 427
2 - Total Bowls
Steven Bosman 205 10 4320 21 249 692 0
Hemco Berentsen 170 35 10714 63 239 648 0
Theo Verwaal bk160 42 491 3 192 491 192 119 180 491
Peter Haaijer 154 46 11090 72 222 558 156 123 117 396
Theo Schoenmakers bk154 46 562 3 201 562 0
Huub van Leeuwen 149 49 12102 81 203 514 165 131 169 465
3 - Top Shot
Tonnie Kaal 215 3 1937 9 257 658 0
Tim Sanders 198 15 2976 15 236 651 0
Rob Rothengatter 196 16 15918 81 256 687 201 219 245 665
John Gieling 171 34 12837 75 246 590 181 216 139 536
Christian Gieling 169 35 4061 24 196 565 0
Andries Scholten 163 39 6358 39 212 552 128 161 136 425
4 - The Pinguins
Menno Holleman 215 3 16843 78 258 722 227 247 225 699
Michael Dijkhuizen bk205 10 1102 6 207 599 0
Mark Giroldi 176 30 13259 75 254 648 170 128 174 472
Ties Koopmans 167 37 6530 39 245 601 0
Tim Graafland 151 48 6377 42 204 508 159 164 164 487
5 - Dat zal ze leren
Pim van 't Hoog 210 7 5054 24 268 758 0
Cor van 't Hoog 208 8 12501 60 290 721 233 224 218 675
Erik van Ede 192 19 12681 66 285 665 172 245 168 585
Theo Witvliet 183 25 5516 30 224 602 0
Martijn Kiezenberg 179 28 11318 63 242 621 200 201 167 568
6 - Goof Troop
Antoni van Amerongen 190 21 13710 72 298 739 298 196 245 739
Nico Veraart 168 36 8086 48 224 582 0
Robert Vermaak 163 39 2123 13 213 502 0
Rob Hennekes 160 42 11581 72 224 558 168 166 163 497
Patrick Witjes 148 50 5659 38 211 526 130 102 176 408
Ineke Kock bk131 62 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 670 Dat zal ze leren 596 Top Shot 596 Goof Troop
Scratch Series 1828 Dat zal ze leren 1658 The Pinguins 1644 Goof Troop

Handicap Game 726 Dat zal ze leren 710 Goof Troop 687 Top Shot
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Handicap Series 1996 Dat zal ze leren 1986 Goof Troop 1913 De Kletskopjes

Dinsdag vroeg
Men Scratch Game 298 Antoni van Amerongen 247 Menno Holleman 245 Rob Rothengatter

245 Erik van Ede
Scratch Series 739 Antoni van Amerongen 699 Menno Holleman 675 Cor van 't Hoog

Handicap Game 321 Antoni van Amerongen 264 Erik van Ede 262 Rob Rothengatter
Handicap Series 808 Antoni van Amerongen 716 Rob Rothengatter 708 Menno Holleman

Women Scratch Game 226 Angela van 't Hoog 213 Lisanne van 't Hoog 143 Gerda Kaal
Scratch Series 582 Lisanne van 't Hoog 556 Angela van 't Hoog 427 Gerda Kaal

Handicap Game 258 Angela van 't Hoog 247 Lisanne van 't Hoog 193 Gerda Kaal
Handicap Series 684 Lisanne van 't Hoog 652 Angela van 't Hoog 577 Gerda Kaal

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 737 Dat zal ze leren 668 The Pinguins 658 Top Shot
Scratch Series 1916 Dat zal ze leren 1865 The Pinguins 1783 Top Shot

Handicap Game 800 Dat zal ze leren 740 The Pinguins 738 Top Shot
Handicap Series 2082 Dat zal ze leren 2079 Total Bowls 2032 Top Shot

Dinsdag vroeg
Men Scratch Game 298 Antoni van Amerongen 290 Cor van 't Hoog 285 Erik van Ede

Scratch Series 758 Pim van 't Hoog 739 Antoni van Amerongen 722 Menno Holleman
Handicap Game 321 Antoni van Amerongen 308 Erik van Ede 300 Cor van 't Hoog
Handicap Series 821 Pim van 't Hoog 808 Antoni van Amerongen 771 Hemco Berentsen

Women Scratch Game 246 Angela van 't Hoog 234 Lisanne van 't Hoog 207 Chantal Kamphorst
Scratch Series 641 Lisanne van 't Hoog 630 Angela van 't Hoog 520 Gerda Kaal

Handicap Game 286 Angela van 't Hoog 270 Lisanne van 't Hoog 256 Jans van Vuren
Handicap Series 750 Angela van 't Hoog 749 Lisanne van 't Hoog 679 Gerda Kaal

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Holleman, Menno 16843 78 215.94
Kaal, Tonnie 1937 9 215.22
van 't Hoog, Pim 5054 24 210.58
van 't Hoog, Cor 12501 60 208.35
Bosman, Steven 4320 21 205.71
Sanders, Tim 2976 15 198.40
Rothengatter, Rob 15918 81 196.52
van Ede, Erik 12681 66 192.14
van Amerongen, Antoni 13710 72 190.42
Schoenmakers, Theo 562 3 187.33
Witvliet, Theo 5516 30 183.87
Dijkhuizen, Michael 1102 6 183.67
Kiezenberg, Martijn 11318 63 179.65
Giroldi, Mark 13259 75 176.79

Gieling, John 12837 75 171.16
Berentsen, Hemco 10714 63 170.06
Gieling, Christian 4061 24 169.21
Veraart, Nico 8086 48 168.46
Koopmans, Ties 6530 39 167.44
Verwaal, Theo 491 3 163.67
Vermaak, Robert 2123 13 163.31
Scholten, Andries 6358 39 163.03
Hennekes, Rob 11581 72 160.85
Haaijer, Peter 11090 72 154.03
Graafland, Tim 6377 42 151.83
van Leeuwen, Huub 12102 81 149.41
Witjes, Patrick 5659 38 148.92

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
van 't Hoog, Angela 12517 72 173.85
van 't Hoog, Lisanne 12443 72 172.82
Kamphorst, Chantal 1476 9 164.00

van Vuren, Jans 2250 15 150.00
Kaal, Gerda 11130 75 148.40
Kock, Ineke 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Dinsdag vroeg

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Rob Rothengatter 146.0 42.0 77.66 % 15918 81 196 256 687 201 219 245 665
Peter Haaijer 134.5 38.5 77.75 % 11090 72 154 222 558 156 123 117 396
Antoni van Amerongen 130.0 35.0 78.79 % 13710 72 190 298 739 298 196 245 739
Erik van Ede 126.0 23.0 84.56 % 12681 66 192 285 665 172 245 168 585
Menno Holleman 125.0 33.0 79.11 % 16843 78 215 258 722 227 247 225 699
Hemco Berentsen 114.0 33.0 77.55 % 10714 63 170 239 648 0
John Gieling 107.0 43.0 71.33 % 12837 75 171 246 590 181 216 139 536
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Huub van Leeuwen 106.5 43.5 71.00 % 12102 81 149 203 514 165 131 169 465
Mark Giroldi 106.0 35.0 75.18 % 13259 75 176 254 648 170 128 174 472
Martijn Kiezenberg 98.0 30.0 76.56 % 11318 63 179 242 621 200 201 167 568
Rob Hennekes 93.5 35.5 72.48 % 11581 72 160 224 558 168 166 163 497
Cor van 't Hoog 93.0 28.0 76.86 % 12501 60 208 290 721 233 224 218 675
Nico Veraart 72.0 28.0 72.00 % 8086 48 168 224 582 0
Tim Graafland 64.0 17.0 79.01 % 6377 42 151 204 508 159 164 164 487
Ties Koopmans 58.0 20.0 74.36 % 6530 39 167 245 601 0
Patrick Witjes 56.0 21.0 72.73 % 5659 38 148 211 526 130 102 176 408
Pim van 't Hoog 53.5 7.5 87.70 % 5054 24 210 268 758 0
Steven Bosman 48.0 6.0 88.89 % 4320 21 205 249 692 0
Theo Witvliet 37.0 16.0 69.81 % 5516 30 183 224 602 0
Andries Scholten 34.0 22.0 60.71 % 6358 39 163 212 552 128 161 136 425
Robert Vermaak 23.0 7.0 76.67 % 2123 13 163 213 502 0
Christian Gieling 23.0 12.0 65.71 % 4061 24 169 196 565 0
Tim Sanders 20.0 7.0 74.07 % 2976 15 198 236 651 0
Tonnie Kaal 18.0 3.0 85.71 % 1937 9 215 257 658 0
Theo Schoenmakers 10.0 1.0 90.91 % 562 3 bk154 201 562 0
Theo Verwaal 6.0 2.0 75.00 % 491 3 bk160 192 491 192 119 180 491
Michael Dijkhuizen 3.0 3.0 50.00 % 1102 6 bk205 207 599 0

" Women   Division 1: Dinsdag vroeg
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Angela van 't Hoog 109.5 40.5 73.00 % 12517 72 173 246 630 226 177 153 556
Lisanne van 't Hoog 99.0 37.0 72.79 % 12443 72 172 234 641 189 180 213 582
Gerda Kaal 98.5 42.5 69.86 % 11130 75 148 193 520 142 143 142 427
Jans van Vuren 20.0 8.0 71.43 % 2250 15 150 204 504 0
Chantal Kamphorst 7.0 7.0 50.00 % 1476 9 164 207 510 0
Ineke Kock 0.00 % 0 0 bk131 0 0 0
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